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Observations were drawn from Kapooka (Defence) {station 074272}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13SW5913.42NNW1005.915:4326SW015.20.2Mo1
11SW5014.7Calm 1006.513:1519WSW0.215.1-1.5Tu2
13NW3719.915NNE7410.114:2035NW020.61.0We3
9SW5216.4Calm 6211.115:4728WSW017.74.2Th4
4NNW4216.12WSW868.423:0822E016.9-0.6Fr5

13NE4920.717ENE6012.904:4743E021.12.6Sa6
2WSW6618.620NNE6217.310:1843NE020.312.8Su7
9W4323.113N7017.601:0843N0.623.514.7Mo8
7SW5019.24NE8310.914:0717SSW019.94.6Tu9

17SE9012.99NW8610.413:1337SE1.614.66.6We10
13SW5915.613SW7611.014:1226WSW61.016.67.5Th11
15SW5715.06NNE838.814:4828WSW015.9-0.4Fr12
9WSW6016.84N919.115:1522WSW0.218.50.1Sa13
2N5018.36NE9112.114:2917N019.21.9Su14

15N4022.413ENE6614.612:0931N022.77.0Mo15
17S8415.411N6017.507:0933N019.214.3Tu16
11WSW4015.46SW8710.814:2930WSW0.616.48.8We17
6NW3817.22NNW7311.210:3515N017.8-0.4Th18

20NE5818.019NE6113.217:3157NE019.93.6Fr19
19WSW4514.013WSW7711.113:2635WSW3.615.37.6Sa20
11WNW6315.46WNW7212.312:4922WNW016.63.2Su21
28WSW4713.819SW6811.214:2154WSW015.98.0Mo22
13SW5516.611SSW7110.516:0824WSW017.1-0.3Tu23
17WSW5816.4Calm 1008.715:0028WSW016.50.5We24
9WNW5518.76WNW8610.412:0226NW019.11.3Th25

17WNW2924.99N7414.213:5041NW025.72.1Fr26
7WSW4922.76NNW6914.813:1417WSW023.73.8Sa27

13WSW4518.97SW7214.513:2624W019.47.1Su28
7NNW3520.32NNE7113.523:4124E021.50.9Mo29

26NNE3227.022NE5317.416:5752WSW027.46.8Tu30
Statistics for September 2025

125117.987611.919.04.3Mean
2#2912.9Calm 535.914.6-1.5Lowest

28WSW9027.022NE10017.657NE61.027.414.7Highest
67.8Total
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